:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10547042

Dec 05, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 329,595 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 766058 - 0.019445703 ETH®
76.24 USD

2 766059 - 0.019397859 ETH®
76.05 USD

3 766060 - 0.019472510 ETH&®
76.34 USD

4 766061 - 0.019452846 ETH®
76.27 USD

S 766062 - 0.019490839 ETH®
76.41 USD

6 766063 - 0.019442974 ETH®
76.23 USD

7 766064 - 0.019481949 ETH®
76.38 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10547042
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/329595
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766058
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766059
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766060
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766061
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766062
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766063
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766064

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

766065

766066

766067

766068

766069

766070

766071

766072

766073

Validator Id

29684

Amount

0.019377339
75.97 USD

0.019462096
76.30 USD

0.019431436
76.18 USD

0.019463898
76.31 USD

0.019479584
76.37 USD

0.019487060
76.40 USD

0.019438983
76.21 USD

0.065569111
257.08 USD

0.019425660
76.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.046081234

180.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766065
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766066
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766067
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766068
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766069
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766070
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766071
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766072
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/766073
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/29684

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



