

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 00:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10547042</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 05, 2024 · 08:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>329,595</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>766058</u>	- 0.019445703 ETH ⊘ 76.24 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>766059</u>	- 0.019397859 ETH ⊘ 76.05 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>766060</u>	- 0.019472510 ETH ⊘ 76.34 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>766061</u>	- 0.019452846 ETH ⊘ 76.27 USD
<u>5</u>	766062	- 0.019490839 ETH ⊘ 76.41 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>766063</u>	- 0.019442974 ETH 🐼 76.23 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>766064</u>	- 0.019481949 ETH 📀 76.38 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>766065</u>	- 0.019377339 ETH ⊘ 75.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>766066</u>	- 0.019462096 ETH ③ 76.30 USD
<u>10</u>	766067	- 0.019431436 ETH ⊘ 76.18 USD
<u>11</u>	766068	- 0.019463898 ETH ③ 76.31 USD
<u>12</u>	766069	- 0.019479584 ETH ⊘ 76.37 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>766070</u>	- 0.019487060 ETH ⊘ 76.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>766071</u>	- 0.019438983 ETH ⊘ 76.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>766072</u>	- 0.065569111 ETH ② 257.08 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>766073</u>	- 0.019425660 ETH ② 76.16 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	29684	+ 0.046081234 ETH 🔗

180.67 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.